The School Board of Broward County

" Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Hollywood Hills High School Date: 03/186/15

Project Title: Remodeling & Renovations Project #: 1661-22-01
F.K.A./P# P.000288

Contractor: Cedars Electro-Mechanical, Inc

Consultant: ACAI Associates

Original Confract

Change Order
Allowance (from PFA)

Change Order ltems

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:

" Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
Savings:

Subtotal:

Construction Change
Directives

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$1,067,000

$50,000

EXHIBIT S

$7,464 0.70% of original contract amount

$28,842 2.70% of original contract amount

$8,882 0.83% of original contract amount

$12,527 1.17% of original contract amount
$5 0.00%

$57,715 5.41% of original contract amount

$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$0 0.00% of originat contract amount

$0 0.00% of originat contract amount

$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$57,715 5.41% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, autharizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents,

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract sum
or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when the
parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an agreement
between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for their approval
at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14




Soro1g :a0mog

£30 7 98eg

ST0Z/L1/0

“wenIpuoS J00d JI9UY JO oSNECAq WAty ovyder 01 ATRSSI0AU S I “HAL
SOUIY "UCHIPUOD PooT UT S1a Astp ‘poudisap sea 10efoxd atp swm otp 18 ‘90MIS UTER)
01 Sanxy 25911 JOJ PAffe SUe[d UORIpued 100d Ul are samixy 1uS Sunsixy ‘goos

“oug

PUR 905 SWO0X FUISSP U] SAMIXY J4SI] JUeISISaI [EPURA 49U [{e1SU1 PUE OPIACL] Isenbay 1otm() 4174 ‘TeITUBYOS A -ONS]H SIEPI)) 0 £8€'68 0102/02/L0 200
F85'91$
, “INOAR[ FUTIRIS
23U 3 gy o1qnedwos 1ou st FunySy 1ees Sunstxa o1 JO UOEIO) ST, “Pa[[EISUl
waIsAS SUyB1] 5151 AU PUe PIACUIAI 2 OF BIE SIYSY Funges umuoypne Sunsmo
a1y asmeeq parmbal st yoa sy, Aqqo] wmuoyIpnE oty Uy paredo] sS Lousiiews -ouy
Sumstxa 971 03 3SUUCY PUE SIOIONPUCD ‘TMPUOD MRS AIU [[EISUI PUE HPIACLY JOLH TUBIMSUCT) 012 TeQIUBOSIA-0N99]H SIEPa)y 0 101°%$ 0102/31/50 100
OUBILI[D Uy
paambas 2poo apracid 0 1-6 ((IHY) U J9]PUET 1B 45U 10§ 191EIS SUNSIXS 9200[9Y JOLF JUEIMSU0]y 60T ‘[EOIUIEYSRIN-01I3]] SFEpa} 0 A% 0102/81/40 100
"Z0S PuB 1(g $I00p 18 519500]
YOTIDUAY LOOISSEYD [E35Ul pue spracid ‘gog % WS 18 sereyd fnd/gsnd U "zog Uy
% 10€ # SI00P JE SI9Y00] BOWIUNI WOOISSE[D 01 7 # SUIPINg Ul 2IeMpIey YsIO 3Siady 1senbay PumQ L02 ‘TEONBYIN -0 STEPS)) 0 TR 0102/81/60 100
"10efoxd snp
JO UONIISUOD JO UELS 3y 210Jaq paor[dal 9q O] pIPLsU PUE PSSEWED ‘PIUIRIOS ale ol
SIOAITUL SUNSIXG “G90S PUB YOG SWOOI BUISSIP U] SIOLITUL MU [[BISUI PUE SPIACI] 1sanbayy swwaQ c0c ‘TESTUBYORA-ON23[Y STEPa)) 0 zZ1o'zs 0T02/81/50 100
“spustuarmbal (V) 10V ANMIqesI(] tesIsury mou oy 10§ sowf Suiqumid Sunsrxe
3O UOHEOO[AI S1f} JO 25N paumbel saedal 10074 “swoonsar Funsxe sy ui siedss -ouy
qeiS 10073 H1RI2U0T 18 FUIAIOJUTAL [EUONTPPE PUR [IRISP PTess pue paudis opiaalg 104y 1wamsue’)y z02 TeIIRYOSIN-ON33]H SIEpa)) 0 fa gk 010Z/31/50 100
"SFURYD FULUORMUBL STY} JO SIBME U39 IABY JOU P[NO2 JUBIMSU0 sy, “Aferedas
SAl(] Aousnbel] ojqeEHEA Anq 0) ATESSS0SU 1T SPEUL SIT, *SIUN 2T VLA SoleA
SpInE 13[ul poRUILLNS PRY JAMIJBINURUT 313 ‘DAISPIO SEA 11 TN ) Pue paudisap
SBA TWRNSAS ST} SLUT) SY) USSMIDE HSOSG0 JWDIB] SBY YT WISAS | 2ALIp aupui,,
e Buisn psusisop sem wsisds (D/y) SUMONIPUOD Jre [emSuo oy, syum Jurpuey “ou[
dIe 51 S J0] (S,(IAA) SeALp Lousnbaiy ajqerrea Yoes auo [fRISU] PUE SPIAGI] UOnIpueT) uslsaloyun 10z eI -ON Y STBPI)) 0 ¥26'9$ 0102/81/60 100
uonduossg 0SB #LU] I013E1UOY SEURYD) PAPUSIXT  UMOWY aeg  WPIO
jusazeg sAeQ IepiQ dduey) preog sSueyd
SUONBAOUSY pue Surfepoloy
['SU0)2aNnY 0cr % 000 000°290'T § L' or1-¢ 1 600Z/12/%0 YSIH STITH PooaIoH 10ZZ1991
smelg papuIxXy Eriiilg) 1500U07) safueyD) 500 B/ 10BTIU0D) JUrEN 19U
wenuos sfeq usarRg waun) Teio], # rewdug SUEN AR #log

sunsry 1pxQ 28uey) Sojoay

00ST-1Z€ (¥SL)
ZI£EE BPLIOL] ‘Orepaapne] 110
1308 9T MS SLLE
uonoNISuo)) 2 SANIIR] Jo 9YJO
BPLIO[] ‘Ajuno)) paresolq jo preog [00Y2S YL,




Sojoid :92mog

£Joz 3%y S10Z/L1/€0
c8LYS
"PIq [EUIZUO S,JOIORIIUCY Y1 U] PAPA[IUN J0U SeAs SIOM STUL ~ouy
"SJUSWNIOP DLIUOD S UO UMOYS 10N " (G4 Wood UT skapuids Feuontppe splaarg UOISSTUEQ) TUBIMSUO] £0¢ ‘TeSTURYOSA-019]F SIeps)) 0 S8LYS 1T02/10/20 500
99Z°L%
*(Zre4 PUB £HEH) Woonsal SIS pue s40q “oug
a1 uy A107BARY (T) SUC 18 UCHR[NSU] [EUCHIPPE [JEIST] 03 [ELIS1PU PUe JOqe] [[E 3pLaol] UOISSTIL() JURIMSUCT) 612 ‘[BOIIBYRIN-ONI3[Y STEPI]) 0 09¥$ 110¢/52/10 00
“ap00 Aq paainbor are 1Sy jond pue yoyms
AL 906 wooy Furssal(] sA0g PUE Y90GH WOoY FUIssa1q SHED oY U1 SO0 oug
203 ¥e 181 001 (7) SUC Pure YPUAS (T) SUO [[BISUI O] [RHIRLE PUE 10E] [[é 3PTACIY UOISSTUI() eI RSUO] 214 ‘[EOIIEYOIN -0 SFEPa)) 0 8LZVS L102/62/10 ¥00
*suonpuco ppl Supsixs o1 enp Suidid pue uoneso| -ouj
UIRIp BRI S51AY “suonipuod Sunstxe yorew of uonessie dwey yqv oy astaey I0LT WWENNSUOT) LIT TeITURYOIA-ONORTH SIBPR]D () 0 662'1$ 1102/82/10 v00

"PIq FEUIELIO §,1019BIJUOD SU UT POPR[I
10U Sea PUE SJUSWNOOP UONINIUOD SUL UO UWAOUS JOU a1am [ELIRJELL PUR NI0M STYL

*apod £q permbal st Yonmg 1R0T SUT ‘WRISAS SNH U3 OF [OHUOD JEO[] Y 1OUU0D ouj
PUe Z-TNHY PUe [-[[IHV 10) Sul] feSUapuo? ot Ul YDNIAS 12014 [[EISUl pue splacig UOISSTIUG WUEINSUOT) 902 ‘TERIURYISIN-ONOS|Y SIEPa)) 0 62T 1% 1102/52/10 ¥00
6ZLT1$
"ATIo21I00 YI0Mm 03 T-G HY 03 pasinbol ST oUMIoA T& SPISING 54 JO [0IUOD [BUOTIPDY oug
*1-6 NHV W 1odutep SUMOA [ENURTE [[e1SU 03 [BLIIEW PUE JOGE] [[¢ 9P1A0L] UOISSTUI() JUEIMSUOT) 912 “[EOIBURRIN ~ON03 T SIEPA) 0 TLLTS 0T0Z/€Z/TT £00
: "JIEIS AQ PasaIAS] Se SIfING-SB UT PAIOU J0U Sem ST, B :
oM
30 2doog spuensuoy) 196014 10 5,10198AU0) Ay JO ped 10U puR UCHIPUS Fmsixe
Ue STSHY, “APIP1I0D JI0M 10U Op PUE 1TNOND SUIES 311 U0 PIIim IR ISRs]] 1on(] o1 ouy
DU EFY SUJL “3e7edH Fon( pue HY 201 3ummar [-¢ NHV 10} 1mono Jomod asiaey UQNIPEOD U3SIIOIUT) e TeOTUBYOI N -ONIRTH SIEPID 0 £09°cE 0102/€Z/11 £00
‘Suneoore1 parmbax
Ppue poy) Suipfing Sunsaw 10U uowR|EISU Of anp tusunreds Swipnng op Aq
paaoxdde 5 30U PNOD Pa|[EISUT $E UOTE|[RISUE [RULY) ‘74 SUIP[ING UI £HC4# WOCNSI "ouy
$£0Q U Pateco] STEULM SUp [[RISWSI PUB SACWIAI 0] [ELSIEL PUR JOGE] [[¢ SPIAOL] UOISSIUE) WURINSUOTY ¥1Z ‘TESIURYOSA-ONOS]Y SIEPa)) 0 ySEYS 0102/€¢/11 €00
L8E°SS
uvonduosecy UOSBY #WUA] Iowenuoy) S8uey) pepteixy  junoury g LDIO
Wwadsey SABR(Q BPIQQdwey) preog oSuey)
SUOTRAOUYY pure Furjopoiuay]
['SU0T)'3ANOY (054 % 00°0 000°2901 $ LHOP1-$ L 6002/12/70 Y2IH SI[1H pooaATIoH T0ZZ1991
smEIg papuaxyg a8uey) wenuo) sagueyD) 570D 1B/ 10RHUOY SUIEN J0BIUOT

10E[UOD) sheq JLCSICE | Wwsamy =0 # BWSLO duRN Aoty #1oalorg



Jojo1d :somog

£30 £98eg S102/L1/€0
Lyt ov1-§ SIPI0 L puvin
8 ‘Telopqng L OrT-$ ;Tejoiqng
0% 0 0% IO
0 1990y LZSTES IMIISIIOPAN
0% ssanbay Jammg 082°681-% sanbay soang
0% ITOTSSIUI() JUBINSUO.) Smong Zre87s SUOISSHII() JUBINSTO))
0 1011 JARI[NSUOT) A5uvY7) 2az3TLSULOY) ¥oELS LI0ATF JUeYNSuo]) SWIDIY S3par) 2Tuvy)
9I°%61-$
“BU00I-a1 paImbae1 A[ITE] SA1IS SUF 151 pourulEap
SEM J1 SE JORIUOD JHALMD 3Y1 WOY PIJRUTIUIS $em 3Ioa Jo adods Suygoor sy,
“19BUOD “ouy
WIBLITL) FY) WAL, PIEUILS SeA. TeU) oL Jo odoos Surjoor gy 10§ 11paId € SPIAoL] 1sanbay] seumQ z20 ‘[BOTURYISIN-ONO9]Y SIEPAr) DEF  9LCTITTE  STOT/1ZF0 200
"BOURMSU] JD() PUE ST S1epImg Jo woisuarxe s Swanbal snip ‘pefeEp sea peloid
a1 30 uona|diuod [ewy 9Y) “I0IBNUOY) SUR 1O [OXUOD S PUOASY SAR[IP JO J[NsaI E Sy
*(dD0) IUBINSUL LUNIGRYT SAHI0LT Uy
5JOIDEIHOL/S, FOUM () PUE SOUBINSU] NSy SI0pINg 104 JO10RIUCT) ST SSINQUIISY 1senbay Taum) 120 ‘[BSTURYDIA-OII3LT SIBpR)) 0 ZANYAS S10Z/12/%0 800
£9Z°6%
*SPO2 Aq pannbal YMIIMS ISCUIR] PUE SATEA JOJEITPUT IS0
“pelTesur aq o1 Justdmba reuentppe oty 10§ weysAs uirere ouj
o1y uBisepar ‘(oyms sedure pue (ATd) SAfea Joredtpu; 3sod auo [reIswur pue 9plaoig UOISSIUIQ) 1UeIMSUCTy 110 ‘BITURYDISN-00ITY SIEPS)) 0 £92°6% €102/02/20 L00
162°28
"338In0 Jaaod Jo 958
T Q1S SUGYST S[S1E SY) SPLUSAC OF 3P0 U Imord FunyB ofste Jof WPy
STy 1T paread] gy05 Wooy [eILNod[F Ul (PAHINOW-[[EA) SIMSCIIUS T YINAN
U HOY AQZT - T0S8 $S8[2 - D adf1 Aear ;maod W -arenbg msu & [Esu/opiacig
“eary £qq0Y ayp ut Sumydl] semod erwou sty [onuos o] WRLIONPIY SUR U1 Pajed0]
P0G Wooy [EOIIIS[Y SPISUT YoIms I ¢ [[ersuyopiacad pure ‘AqqoT ut Surydy “ouy
TRHAION 341 Bulalos 0210 SUeS 9t 07 BAIY AGQO] 11 uT SgS1] Aouagious ([ ®) UOISSTILC) THEIMSUOT) 0ce ‘TESTURYISN -OTL03] Y SIepa)) 0 10228 Z102/81/10 900
uondusag UOSEIY #W] 10198007y 95URYD) PAPURXY  JUnowry MG BP0
Jusaleg sdeq tepip oSuey)y pieog  oSueyn
SUOIRAQUIY pUE FUIRPOWRY
I'suo)ysan0y (6154 9% 0070 000°250°T $ Lyrori-$ 91 6002/12/%0 4STH SIIH peosinoy 10221991
STyEly pepuRIXy a8ueysy 10BQUCT) sefuey) 0D QB 10ROUOD) SUEN 10enuosn
19BIUC) she(q pUEI=R jusLnyy [ 2sA # Eusg JureN] Anyoed #1oaforg



